
PREMIERSHIP TABLES (Mobile) Thu 27/06/2024

Tech Dry Super League Round 15

Team Played
Premiership

Points
Win
Rate

Rubbers
For

Games
For

Games
Against

Bulldogs 13 419 58.6% 84 311 237
Eagles 12 378 57.3% 79 279 218
Roosters 13 373 52.2% 74 286 268
Wolves 13 367 51.3% 69 281 274
Panthers 13 331 46.3% 67 257 288
Tigers 13 331 46.3% 67 254 285
Blues 13 276 38.6% 55 216 314

A Grade Round 9

Team Played
Premiership

Points
Premiership

%
Rubbers

For
Games

For
Games
Against

St Richard's Anglican 7 14 100.0 63 208 117
Good Shepherd Anglican 'BLACK' 7 12 85.7 50 186 148
St Stephen's Lutheran 8 6 37.5 39 167 201
Good Shepherd Anglican 'PURPLE' 7 2 14.3 36 151 170
Good Shepherd Anglican 'BROWN' 7 2 14.3 28 119 195

B Grade Round 9

Team Played
Premiership

Points
Premiership

%
Rubbers

For
Games

For
Games
Against

Good Shepherd Anglican 'BLUE' 7 12 85.7 52 184 120
Brighton Uniting 7 10 71.4 47 168 139
Good Shepherd Anglican 'RED' 8 8 50.0 44 156 187
Blackwood Hills Baptist 7 4 28.6 42 157 154
St Stephen's Lutheran 7 2 14.3 31 118 183

C Grade Round 8

Team Played
Premiership

Points
Premiership

%
Rubbers

For
Games

For
Games
Against

St Stephen's Lutheran 8 12 75.0 65 217 136
Good Shepherd Anglican 'NAVY' 8 12 75.0 59 214 154
St Richard's Anglican 'EMERALD' 8 8 50.0 57 208 158
Good Shepherd Anglican 'GREY' 8 0 0.0 11 73 264

D Grade Round 9

Team Played
Premiership

Points
Premiership

%
Rubbers

For
Games

For
Games
Against

Blackwood Hills Baptist 7 12 85.7 57 202 119
Good Shepherd Anglican 'GOLD' 7 10 71.4 53 192 133
St Richard's Anglican 'LIME' 8 8 50.0 49 180 173
Brighton Uniting 7 6 42.9 45 164 149
St Richard's Anglican 'VIOLET' 7 0 0.0 12 65 229
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Tech Dry Super League Round 15

Team
Premiership

Points
Win
Rate

Matches
Played

Matches
Won

Matches
Drawn

Matches
Lost

Rubbers
For

Rubbers
Against

Games
For

Games
Against

Games
%

Bulldogs 419 58.6% 13 11 0 2 84 59 311 237 56.8
Eagles 378 57.3% 12 10 0 2 79 53 279 218 56.1
Roosters 373 52.2% 13 6 0 7 74 69 286 268 51.6
Wolves 367 51.3% 13 9 0 4 69 74 281 274 50.6
Panthers 331 46.3% 13 4 0 9 67 76 257 288 47.2
Tigers 331 46.3% 13 4 0 9 67 76 254 285 47.1
Blues 276 38.6% 13 1 0 12 55 88 216 314 40.8
Bye 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

A Grade Round 9

Team
Premiership

Points
Premiership

%
Matches
Played

Matches
Won

Matches
Drawn

Matches
Lost

Rubbers
For

Rubbers
Against

Games
For

Games
Against

Games
%

St Richard's Anglican 14 100.0 7 7 0 0 63 21 208 117 64.0
Good Shepherd Anglican 'BLACK' 12 85.7 7 6 0 1 50 34 186 148 55.7
St Stephen's Lutheran 6 37.5 8 3 0 5 39 57 167 201 45.4
Good Shepherd Anglican 'PURPLE' 2 14.3 7 1 0 6 36 48 151 170 47.0
Good Shepherd Anglican 'BROWN' 2 14.3 7 1 0 6 28 56 119 195 37.9

B Grade Round 9

Team
Premiership

Points
Premiership

%
Matches
Played

Matches
Won

Matches
Drawn

Matches
Lost

Rubbers
For

Rubbers
Against

Games
For

Games
Against

Games
%

Good Shepherd Anglican 'BLUE' 12 85.7 7 6 0 1 52 32 184 120 60.5
Brighton Uniting 10 71.4 7 5 0 2 47 37 168 139 54.7
Good Shepherd Anglican 'RED' 8 50.0 8 4 0 4 44 52 156 187 45.5
Blackwood Hills Baptist 4 28.6 7 2 0 5 42 42 157 154 50.5
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C Grade Round 8
Team Points % Played Won Drawn Lost For Against For Against %

St Stephen's Lutheran 12 75.0 8 6 0 2 65 31 217 136 61.5
Good Shepherd Anglican 'NAVY' 12 75.0 8 6 0 2 59 37 214 154 58.2
St Richard's Anglican 'EMERALD' 8 50.0 8 4 0 4 57 39 208 158 56.8
Good Shepherd Anglican 'GREY' 0 0.0 8 0 0 8 11 85 73 264 21.7

D Grade Round 9
Team Points % Played Won Drawn Lost For Against For Against %

Blackwood Hills Baptist 12 85.7 7 6 0 1 57 27 202 119 62.9
Good Shepherd Anglican 'GOLD' 10 71.4 7 5 0 2 53 31 192 133 59.1
St Richard's Anglican 'LIME' 8 50.0 8 4 0 4 49 47 180 173 51.0
Brighton Uniting 6 42.9 7 3 0 4 45 39 164 149 52.4
St Richard's Anglican 'VIOLET' 0 0.0 7 0 0 7 12 72 65 229 22.1


